Kristi Fuhrmann-Kerr

Makeup Artist

Television:

2011 - Present

2001 - Present

2017, 2018

2011,12,14,15,17

2011 -2012

2009 - 2011

2008 - 2011

2004

1998 - 2003

1993 - 1998

The Voice, NBC: Personal Groomer for Carson Daly

Last Call with Carson Daly, NBC: Personal Groomer for Carson Daly
iHeart Radio Show , Department Head

MTV Networks’ VMAs: Makeup Department Head

MTV Networks’ MTV Movie Awards: Makeup Department Head
American Idol, FOX: Personal Makeup for Ryan Seacrest

American Idol, FOX: Additional Makeup Artist for Contestants

On Air with Ryan Seacrest: Guest Makeup Artist

MTV Networks: Makeup Department Head

MTV Networks: Freelance Makeup Artist

Music Videos:

2013

2013

2012

2012

DJ Khaled ft. Drake, “No New Friends”: Drake Personal Groomer
Director: Colin Tilley

Lil Wayne ft. Drake, “Love Me”: Drake Personal Groomer
Director: Hannah Lux Davis

Drake ft. Lil Wayne, “HYFR”: Drake Personal Groomer
Director: Director X

Drake ft. Rhianna, “Take Care”: Drake Personal Groomer
Director: Yoanne Lemoine



2011

2006

2006

2006

2004

2004

1999

1999

Nicki Minaj ft. Drake, “Moment 4 Life”: Drake Personal Groomer
Director: Chris Robinson

Jojo, “Too Little Too Late”: Jojo Personal Makeup
Director: Chris Robinson

Ray J, “What | Need”: Ananda Lewis Personal Makeup
Director: Little X

Nick Lachey, “What’s Left of Me”: Vanessa Manillo Personal Makeup
Director: Ray Kay

Jojo, “Leave”: Jojo Personal Makeup
Director: Eric White

Jojo, “Get Out”: Jojo Personal Makeup
Director: Fat Cats

98°, “This Gift”: Band’s Personal Makeup
Director: Milt Lange

Brian McKnight, “Back at One”: Brian McKnight Personal Makeup
Director: Milt Lange



