Kristi Fuhrmann-Kerr

Makeup Artist

_			
Tal	levis	inn	•
10	C113	1011	

2011 - Present	The Voice, NBC: Personal Groomer for Carson Daly
2001 - Present	Last Call with Carson Daly, NBC: Personal Groomer for Carson Daly
2017, 2018	iHeart Radio Show , Department Head
2011,12,14,15,17	MTV Networks' VMAs: Makeup Department Head
2011 - 2012	MTV Networks' MTV Movie Awards: Makeup Department Head
2009 - 2011	American Idol, FOX: Personal Makeup for Ryan Seacrest
2008 - 2011	American Idol, FOX: Additional Makeup Artist for Contestants
2004	On Air with Ryan Seacrest: Guest Makeup Artist
1998 - 2003	MTV Networks: Makeup Department Head
1993 - 1998	MTV Networks: Freelance Makeup Artist

Music Videos:

2013	DJ Khaled ft. Drake, "No New Friends" : Drake Personal Groomer Director: Colin Tilley
2013	Lil Wayne ft. Drake, "Love Me": Drake Personal Groomer Director: Hannah Lux Davis
2012	Drake ft. Lil Wayne, "HYFR" : Drake Personal Groomer Director: Director X
2012	Drake ft. Rhianna, "Take Care": Drake Personal Groomer Director: Yoanne Lemoine

2011	Nicki Minaj ft. Drake, "Moment 4 Life": Drake Personal Groomer Director: Chris Robinson
2006	Jojo, "Too Little Too Late": Jojo Personal Makeup Director: Chris Robinson
2006	Ray J, "What I Need": Ananda Lewis Personal Makeup Director: Little X
2006	Nick Lachey, "What's Left of Me": Vanessa Manillo Personal Makeup Director: Ray Kay
2004	Jojo, "Leave": Jojo Personal Makeup Director: Eric White
2004	Jojo, "Get Out": Jojo Personal Makeup Director: Fat Cats
1999	98°, "This Gift": Band's Personal Makeup Director: Milt Lange
1999	Brian McKnight, "Back at One": Brian McKnight Personal Makeup Director: Milt Lange